Blutspenden im Landkreis Limburg-Weilburg bis zum 22.08.2025

Mi
Do
Mo
Fr

06.08.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Beselich / Obertiefenbach 65614
Mehrzweckhalle im Biurgerhaus
Steinbacher Str. 10

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Elz 65604
Birgerhaus
Lehrgasse 19

Bad Camberg 65520
Kurhaus Bad Camberg
Chambray-lés-Tours-Platz 2



