## Blutspenden im Landkreis Limburg-Weilburg bis zum 22.08.2025

Mi	06.08.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Beselich / Obertiefenbach 65614  Mehrzweckhalle im Bürgerhaus  Steinbacher Str. 10
Do	14.08.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Limburg 65553  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen  Am Sportplatz 4
Мо	18.08.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Elz 65604 Bürgerhaus Lehrgasse 19
Fr	22.08.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Camberg 65520  Kurhaus Bad Camberg  Chambray-lès-Tours-Platz 2